

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2455 OF 2000

M/S.UPTRON POWERTRONICS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

G.L.RAWAL

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/05/2006 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.D. Adkar,Adv.

Mr. S.D. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuljeet Rawat,Adv.

Mr. D. Rama Krishna Reddy,Adv.

Mr. Ch. Leela Sarveswar,Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the matter after summer vacation before a Bench of which
Hon'ble Mr. Justice D.K. Jain is not a member.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master